
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bunning R EE 84951 AA
1 T: 94 94Towell J EE 31951 AA
3 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 AA
3 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 90 90Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
6 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
7 T: 88 88Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 88 88Collins H EE 120798 AA
7 T: 88 88Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
10 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 AA
10 T: 87 87Brown J EE 128224 AA
10 T: 87 87Carter N EE 120341 AA
10 T: 87 87Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
14 T: 86 86Ivey M EE 98457 AA
14 T: 86 86Moody P EE 121557 AA
16 T: 85 85Hall CL EE 103805 AA
16 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 AA
16 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 AA
19 T: 84 84Cobb AF EE 65796 AA
19 T: 84 84Cox SA EE 35370 AA
19 T: 84 84Ferriman D EE 120545 AA
19 T: 84 84Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
19 T: 84 84Wells J EE 2744 AA
24 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 AA
25 T: 82 82Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA
25 T: 82 82Lacey J EE 89799 AA
25 T: 82 82Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
25 T: 82 82Munday J EE 12393 AA
29 T: 81 81Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
29 T: 81 81Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
31 T: 80 80Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
32 T: 79 79Hollick NN EE 71373 AA
32 T: 79 79Smith SP EE 107751 AA
32 T: 79 79Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
35 T: 78 78Cooper P EE 106295 AA
35 T: 78 78Smith JD EE 45277 AA

Yes37 T: 77 77Martin AJ EE 48381 AA
38 T: 75 75Couzens T EE 106706 AA
39 T: 72 72Thompson D EE 125619 AA
40 T: 61 61Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Chaplin B EE 126779 A
1 T: 85 85Sumner C EE 88963 A

Yes3 T: 84 84Rolstone M EE 106177 A
3 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 A
5 T: 83 83Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
5 T: 83 83Whitwell SR EE 26025 A
7 T: 82 82Bartlett M EE 124451 A
8 T: 81 81Leonard T EE 88361 A
8 T: 81 81Mawby D EE 125318 A
8 T: 81 81Woollard B EE 123128 A
11 T: 80 80Hardy J EE 131494 A
12 T: 79 79Pearson A EE 109092 A
12 T: 79 79Soanes C EE 127102 A

Yes12 T: 79 79Vogel S EE 128651 A
15 T: 78 78Earl SM EE 71507 A
16 T: 77 77Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
16 T: 77 77Smith ST EE 125436 A
18 T: 76 76Tate MM EE 15088 A
19 T: 74 74Meadows B EE 11003 A
19 T: 74 74Smith G EE 125437 A
21 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 A
22 T: 72 72Soanes PJ EE 13695 A
23 T: 71 71Lobley S EE 113904 A
24 T: 70 70Burnage K EE 114307 A
24 T: 70 70Conway S EE 130471 A
26 T: 69 69Bladen JL EE 73741 A
26 T: 69 69Clarke SB EE 100572 A
28 T: 67 67Cookson L EE 117253 A
28 T: 67 67Garner D EE 127501 A
28 T: 67 67Mason B EE 85486 A
31 T: 63 63Webster G EE 56662 A
32 T: 62 62Mcalevey J EE 112818 A

Yes33 T: 60 60Eames C EE 115673 A
34 T: 56 56London AR EE 67762 A
35 T: 54 54Rozier K EE 133783 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Twigg C EE 131793 B
2 T: 82 82Gibbins A EE 132435 B
3 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 B
4 T: 79 79Ashton EF EE 51183 B
5 T: 77 77Gill L EE 127545 B
5 T: 77 77Perkins M EE 98937 B
7 T: 75 75Hallwood SK EE 64560 B

Yes8 T: 74 74Ferris M EE 121274 B
8 T: 74 74Hardwick S EE 131946 B
8 T: 74 74Hillier WJ EE 72353 B

Yes8 T: 74 74King M EE 123554 B
12 T: 73 73Smith KG EE 16608 B
13 T: 72 72Bell G EE 129967 B
14 T: 71 71Ivey S EE 106683 B
14 T: 71 71McKenna H EE 129084 B
16 T: 70 70Berry MC EE 73873 B
17 T: 69 69Clare MG EE 109331 B
18 T: 67 67Sharpe N EE 38063 B
19 T: 66 66Fletcher P EE 123717 B
20 T: 65 65Lanigan W EE 121484 B
21 T: 64 64Kirton NL EE 115747 B

Yes22 T: 63 63Robinson AM EE 96426 B
Yes22 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 B

22 T: 63 63Thornton M EE 112386 B
Yes25 T: 62 62Houghton S EE 130374 B
Yes25 T: 62 62Mann N EE 66556 B

27 T: 61 61Elder V EE 92117 B
27 T: 61 61Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
27 T: 61 61Spafford JH EE 101014 B
30 T: 60 60Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
30 T: 60 60Sparrow A EE 121289 B

Yes30 T: 60 60Steel A EE 132606 B
Yes33 T: 59 59Hart D EE 81655 B

34 T: 58 58Clark EJ EE 112751 B
Yes34 T: 58 58Lyon NA EE 52170 B

36 T: 56 56Harrup S EE 125734 B
Yes37 T: 54 54Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B

38 T: 49 49Markham R EE 117277 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 75 75Stanbridge AK EE 70642 C

2 T: 72 72Maloney J EE 83751 C
Yes2 T: 72 72Watson J EE 134843 C
Yes4 T: 68 68Palmer SR EE 71592 C

4 T: 68 68Webb D EE 113861 C
Yes6 T: 67 67Wells M EE 113318 C

7 T: 66 66Hoskins S EE 126098 C
8 T: 64 64Gooden N EE 130748 C
9 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 C
9 T: 63 63Vogel K EE 127557 C
11 T: 61 61Noton M EE 134261 C
11 T: 61 61Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C
13 T: 60 60Banks K EE 133606 C
13 T: 60 60BANNER R EE 135144 C*

Yes15 T: 59 59Cope N EE 126396 C
16 T: 58 58Matthews K EE 132395 C
17 T: 53 53Ellerington N EE 129948 C

Yes18 T: 52 52Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes18 T: 52 52LOAKE M EE 135170 C*
Yes18 T: 52 52McKenna D EE 133643 C
Yes21 T: 50 50Davidson P EE 133496 C*

21 T: 50 50Lanigan N EE 119489 C
Yes23 T: 49 49Kirton K EE 129025 C

24 T: 48 48Stokes P EE 134279 C
Yes25 T: 47 47Goode M K EE 130435 C

25 T: 47 47Green B EE 100717 C
27 T: 44 44MAUDE L EE 135138 C*

Yes28 T: 43 43Chaplin D EE 129034 C
Yes29 T: 41 41Bailey K EE 131993 C

29 T: 41 41Smith NC EE 36794 C
Yes31 T: 39 39Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes32 T: 35 35Howard J EE 135097 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Woollard B EE 123128 CLT
2 T: 79 79Soanes C EE 127102 CLT

Yes3 T: 62 62Houghton S EE 130374 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 87 87Brown J EE 128224 JNR
3 T: 82 82Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
4 T: 81 81Mawby D EE 125318 JNR
5 T: 65 65Lanigan W EE 121484 JNR
6 T: 63 63Vogel K EE 127557 JNR
7 T: 58 58Matthews K EE 132395 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
2 T: 75 75Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY
3 T: 72 72Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
4 T: 71 71McKenna H EE 129084 LDY

Yes5 T: 68 68Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
5 T: 68 68Webb D EE 113861 LDY
7 T: 66 66Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes8 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY
8 T: 63 63Vogel K EE 127557 LDY
10 T: 60 60Banks K EE 133606 LDY
10 T: 60 60Sparrow A EE 121289 LDY
12 T: 53 53Ellerington N EE 129948 LDY
13 T: 49 49Markham R EE 117277 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
1 T: 94 94Towell J EE 31951 SNR
3 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
3 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
5 T: 90 90Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
6 T: 88 88Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
6 T: 88 88Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
8 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
8 T: 87 87Carter N EE 120341 SNR
8 T: 87 87Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
8 T: 87 87Twigg C EE 131793 SNR
12 T: 86 86Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
12 T: 86 86Moody P EE 121557 SNR
14 T: 85 85Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
14 T: 85 85Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
14 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
17 T: 84 84Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR
17 T: 84 84Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
17 T: 84 84Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR

Yes17 T: 84 84Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
17 T: 84 84Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
17 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
23 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
23 T: 83 83Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
23 T: 83 83Whitwell SR EE 26025 SNR
26 T: 82 82Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
26 T: 82 82Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
26 T: 82 82Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
26 T: 82 82Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
30 T: 81 81Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
31 T: 80 80Grant N EE 127837 SNR
31 T: 80 80Hardy J EE 131494 SNR
33 T: 79 79Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
33 T: 79 79Hollick NN EE 71373 SNR
33 T: 79 79Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
33 T: 79 79Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
33 T: 79 79Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR

Yes33 T: 79 79Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
39 T: 78 78Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
39 T: 78 78Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
39 T: 78 78Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
42 T: 77 77Gill L EE 127545 SNR

Yes42 T: 77 77Martin AJ EE 48381 SNR
42 T: 77 77Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
42 T: 77 77Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
42 T: 77 77Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
47 T: 75 75Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
48 T: 74 74Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR

Yes48 T: 74 74King M EE 123554 SNR
48 T: 74 74Meadows B EE 11003 SNR
48 T: 74 74Smith G EE 125437 SNR
52 T: 73 73Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
52 T: 73 73Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
54 T: 72 72Bell G EE 129967 SNR
54 T: 72 72Soanes PJ EE 13695 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 72 72Thompson D EE 125619 SNR

Yes54 T: 72 72Watson J EE 134843 SNR
58 T: 71 71Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
58 T: 71 71Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
60 T: 70 70Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
60 T: 70 70Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
60 T: 70 70Conway S EE 130471 SNR
63 T: 69 69Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
63 T: 69 69Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
65 T: 67 67Garner D EE 127501 SNR
65 T: 67 67Mason B EE 85486 SNR

Yes65 T: 67 67Wells M EE 113318 SNR
68 T: 66 66Fletcher P EE 123717 SNR
69 T: 64 64Gooden N EE 130748 SNR
70 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
70 T: 63 63Thornton M EE 112386 SNR
72 T: 61 61Elder V EE 92117 SNR
72 T: 61 61Noton M EE 134261 SNR
72 T: 61 61Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
72 T: 61 61Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR
76 T: 60 60BANNER R EE 135144 SNR

Yes76 T: 60 60Eames C EE 115673 SNR
Yes76 T: 60 60Steel A EE 132606 SNR
Yes79 T: 59 59Cope N EE 126396 SNR
Yes79 T: 59 59Hart D EE 81655 SNR

81 T: 58 58Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
Yes81 T: 58 58Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR

83 T: 56 56Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
83 T: 56 56London AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes85 T: 54 54Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
Yes86 T: 52 52Borman C EE 129778 SNR
Yes86 T: 52 52LOAKE M EE 135170 SNR
Yes86 T: 52 52McKenna D EE 133643 SNR
Yes89 T: 50 50Davidson P EE 133496 SNR

89 T: 50 50Lanigan N EE 119489 SNR
Yes91 T: 49 49Kirton K EE 129025 SNR
Yes92 T: 47 47Goode M K EE 130435 SNR

92 T: 47 47Green B EE 100717 SNR
94 T: 44 44MAUDE L EE 135138 SNR

Yes95 T: 35 35Howard J EE 135097 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
2 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 84 84Wells J EE 2744 VET
4 T: 82 82Munday J EE 12393 VET
5 T: 81 81Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 81 81Leonard T EE 88361 VET
7 T: 80 80Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
8 T: 76 76Tate MM EE 15088 VET
9 T: 75 75Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET

Yes9 T: 75 75Stanbridge AK EE 70642 VET
Yes11 T: 74 74Ferris M EE 121274 VET

11 T: 74 74Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
13 T: 69 69Clare MG EE 109331 VET

Yes14 T: 68 68Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
15 T: 67 67Cookson L EE 117253 VET
15 T: 67 67Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
17 T: 64 64Kirton NL EE 115747 VET

Yes18 T: 63 63Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
Yes18 T: 63 63Robinson CL EE 100283 VET

18 T: 63 63Webster G EE 56662 VET
Yes21 T: 62 62Mann N EE 66556 VET

21 T: 62 62Mcalevey J EE 112818 VET
23 T: 61 61Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET
23 T: 61 61Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
25 T: 60 60Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
26 T: 54 54Rozier K EE 133783 VET
27 T: 48 48Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes28 T: 43 43Chaplin D EE 129034 VET
Yes29 T: 41 41Bailey K EE 131993 VET

29 T: 41 41Smith NC EE 36794 VET
Yes31 T: 39 39Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
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